
3HTO T ()TafA. /TEHfaft / 2023/16947 6 10.03.2023 

Rifa 3rafd-AfRI HaT YHI-13 

Important Dates 
S.No. Events Date Time 

1. Date of Issue of Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) 11.03.2023 16.00 hours 

2. Document Sale Start date 12.03.2023 10.00 hours 

3. Documet Sale End date 17.03.2023 12.00 hours 

Seek Clarification Start Date 14.03.2023 11.00 hours 4. 

Seek Clarification End Date 14.03.2023 13.00 hours . 

Pre Bid Meeting Date 14.03.2023 14.00hours 

Pre Bid Meeting Place: Registrar's Chamber, Chanakya Bhawan, MDS University, 7. 

Kayad Road, Ajmer 

8. Bid Submission End Date 17.03.2023 14.00 hours 

Last Date & Time of submission of RFP Doc.cost, EMD 17.03.2023 15.00 hours 
and RISL Proceswsing fee and Power of Attorney at 
office of the Registrar, MDSU, Ajmer 

9. 

10. Technical Bid Opening Date (at Chanakya Bhawan, |17.03.2023 16.00 hours 
MDSU, Ajmer) 

11. Date & Time of Opening of Financial Bid Will be intimated to all the 

technically 
bidders only) 

qualified 

Important Information 
S.No. Detail Amount 

1. Tender Document Cost Rs. 5,000.00 

2. Estimated Tender Value Rs. 260 la 

Rs. 5.20 Lakh 3. Earnest Money (2% of Estimated Tender Value) 

Security Deposit Amount (5% of Estimated Tender Value) Rs. 13.00 Lakh 4. 

Rs. 2000.00 5. RISL Processing Fee (Non Refundable) 

TR àa FTE spPp.rajasthan.gov.in ya http://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in r TYTI ETI fI fas 

M/ 



fi:10.03.2023 
HT55.(OHafa. /4qHfafA/2023/16948-52 

HT 1. 
favafaeno 

RT fd Soft Copy T yeTT 

2 
I 3Y77 qiET sppp.rajasthan.gov.in yo http://eproc. rajasthan.gov.in 

TT R T qat.a. zrav ue7 eT FH Soft Copy aa yeftRT 

3. 

4. 

5. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

